Codification Tables:  2012 Regular Session Laws
2012 REGULAR SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 1 Intent
Findings
n74.39A.056
101 74.39A.056
102 74.39A.261
103 18.88B.021
104 18.88B.031
105 18.88B.041
106 74.39A.051
107 74.39A.074
108 74.39A.076
109 74.39A.086
110 Failed to
become law
111 74.39A.331
112 74.39A.341
113 74.39A.351
114 Failed to
become law
115 Repealer
201 n74.39A.056
202 n74.39A.056
301 Contingent
Eff. dates
n74.39A.056
302 Leg. rev.
303 Applic.
n74.39A.056
304 74.39A.800
305 Constr.
n74.39A.056
306 Sev.
307 Eff. date
n74.39A.056
308 Short t.
n74.39A.056
2 101 Finding
n66.24.620
102 66.24.620
103 66.24.630
104 66.24.360
105 66.24.055
106 82.08.150
107 66.08.050
108 66.08.060
109 66.20.010
110 66.20.160
111 66.24.310
112 66.24.380
113 66.28.030
114 66.24.540
115 66.24.590
116 66.28.040
117 66.28.060
118 66.28.070
119 66.28.170
120 66.28.330
121 66.28.180
122 66.28.190
123 66.28.340
124 66.28.280
125 66.04.021
201 43.19.19054
202 66.08.020
203 66.08.026
204 66.08.030

6 28A.630.106
7 28A.630.107
[Codification Tables—page 1]
Codification Tables:  2012 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
8 28A.305.140
9 28A.655.180
10 28A.657.050
11 28A.410.320
12 28A.660.070
13 Exp. date
28A.630.109
54 1 70.87.020
2 70.87.010
3 70.87.310
55 1 26.44.030
2 28B.10.846
56 1 18.28.010
2 18.28.080
3 19.230.350
4 19.230.360
5 n19.230.350
6 Sev.
57 1 Repealer
58 1 18.225.170
59 1 84.40.130
2 Eff. date
n84.40.130
60 1 89.08.405
2 Sev.
3 Eff. date
n89.08.405
61 1 15.49.380
62 1 47.01.300
2 90.74.005
3 90.74.010
4 90.74.020
5 90.74.040
6 Temporary
7 90.74.030
8 76.09.480
63 1 Findings
Intent
n43.157.010
2 43.157.010
3 43.180.265
4 43.333.800
64 1 48.43.018
2 48.43.015
3 70.47.240
4 Eff. date
n70.47.240
65 1 46.18.200
2 46.04.011
3 46.04.559
4 46.17.220
5 46.68.420
6 46.18.060
7 Eff. date
n46.18.200
66 1 47.01.435
67 1 Intent
n35.75.060
2 35.75.060
3 35.78.050
4 35.78.030
5 36.82.145
6 36.82.148
7 43.32.020
68 1 35.58.580
2 36.57A.230
3 81.112.220

5 3.62.040
6 10.82.070
[Codification Tables—page 3]
Codification Tables:  2012 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
7 35.20.220
137 1 Finding
Purpose
n18.108.005
2 18.108.005
3 18.108.010
4 18.108.025
5 18.108.030
6 18.108.040
7 18.108.045
8 18.108.050
9 18.108.060
10 18.108.070
11 18.108.073
12 18.108.074
13 18.108.095
14 18.108.085
15 18.108.131
16 18.108.195
17 Repealer
18 18.120.020
19 18.130.040
20 Sev.
21 n18.108.005
22 Eff. date
n18.108.005
138 1 Findings
2 9.68A.104
3 Uncod.
139 1 9A.82.010
2 9A.82.100
140 1 9A.88.150
141 1 9A.88.070
142 1 9A.88.040
2 9.96.060
143 1 9.94A.030
144 1 9.68A.101
2 9A.40.100
145 1 9A.40.090
2 Eff. date
n9A.40.090
146 1 Findings
2 13.40.700
3 13.40.710
147 1 Findings
Intent
74.13A.007
2 74.13A047
3 Vetoed
148 1 Finding
Intent
n28B.50.100
2 28B.50.100
3 28B.50.102
149 1 Findings
n43.215.105
2 43.215.105
150 1 48.02.093
151 1 28A.630.065
2 28A.630.066
152 1 36.73.015
2 36.73.067
3 36.73.065
153 1 Findings
Intent
18.360.005
2 18.360.010

11 50.16.010
12 43.330.310
[Codification Tables—page 4]
Codification Tables:  2012 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
13 43.99I.020
14 43.99Q.130
15 78.56.080
16 28B.95.150
17 59.22.020
18 59.22.032
19 59.22.034
20 42.16.011
21 42.16.012
22 28B.109.020
23 28B.109.040
24 28B.133.030
25 43.31A.400
26 Repealer
27 Uncod.
28 Approp.
29 Eff. date
n70.94.6532
199 1 3.62.060
2 36.18.018
3 36.18.020
200 1 82.02.060
201 1 13.40.020
2 13.40.080
202 1 42.17A.405
203 1 4.24.800
204 1 Findings
Intent
2 74.13.107
3 43.135.0341
4 43.131.415
5 43.131.416
205 1 Findings
Intent
74.13B.005
2 74.13B.010
3 74.13B.020
4 74.13B.030
5 74.13B.040
6 74.13B.050
7 74.13B.060
8 74.13.360
9 74.13.370
10 74.13.368
11 74.13.372
12 74.13.020
13 Leg. dir.
206 1 68.46.040
2 18.39.250
207 1 Repealer
208 1 Findings
n18.88A.082
2 18.88A.020
3 18.88A.082
4 18.88A.040
5 18.88A.050
6 18.88A.060
7 18.88A.120
8 18.88A.130
9 18.88A.150
10 18.130.040
11 n18.88A.082
12 Eff. date
n18.88A.020
209 1 28A.330.080
2 28A.330.230
210 1 28A.305.135

572 28B.120.020
573 28B.120.025
[Codification Tables—page 5]
Codification Tables:  2012 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
574 28B.120.030
575 28B.120.040
576 28C.10.030
577 28C.10.040
578 28C.18.030
579 28C.18.060
580 35.104.020
581 35.104.040
582 42.17A.705
583 43.06.115
584 43.19.797
585 43.41.400
586 43.41A.100
587 43.88.090
588 43.105.825
589 43.215.090
590 43.330.310
591 43.330.375
592 47.80.090
593 70.180.110
594 74.13.570
601 28A.175.135
602 28B.12.070
603 28B.15.764
604 28B.76.505
605 28B.92.080
606 28B.95.020
607 28B.103.030
608 28B.108.020
609 28B.117.030
701 28B.15.069
702 28A.600.310
703 28B.15.380
704 28B.15.730
705 28B.15.734
706 28B.15.750
707 28B.15.756
708 43.330.280
801 28A.600.290
802 28A.700.020
803 28A.700.060
804 28B.20.130
805 28B.30.150
806 28B.20.308
807 28B.20.478
808 28B.30.530
809 28B.35.120
810 28B.35.202
811 28B.35.205
812 28B.35.215
813 28B.40.120
814 28B.40.206
815 28B.45.060
816 28B.50.810
817 43.09.440
818 43.43.934
819 43.43.938
820 43.60A.151
821 43.88D.010
901 Uncod.
902 Repealer
903 Leg. dir.
904 Leg. rev.
905 Leg. rev.
906 Leg. rev.
907 Exp. date
n28B.117.030